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CLARKE AND SIMPSON AUCTIONS WELCOME YOU TO THEIR AUCTION CENTRE
Useful Information

Buying at auction can be fun - and can offer good value for money. We are always happy to answer any queries
you may have but below we hope we have given a summary which will answer many of the most frequently
asked questions. Whilst this guide will be useful to you, please do be aware that full terms and conditions can
be found on our website and displayed in the office and you must read these before purchasing.

Speed
Depending on the auction, the sale normally proceeds at a rate between 100 and 150 lots per hour.

Payment
Payment is normally expected on the day of the sale other than by special arrangement. Please see Terms and
Conditions for further detail regarding payment.

Buyer Registration
We operate a number system for ease and speed and all buyers must register on arrival. Buyers are required to
confirm their address and will need to show proof of identity - we suggest driving licence or bank card.

VAT
Lots marked with an asterisk (* ) will be sold at the hammer price plus VAT, in addition to the Buyers’ premium.

Buyers' Premium
All lots purchased are subject to a Buyers' premium at 18% (plus VAT at the standard rate). In addition, purchases

online will be subject to an additional surcharge.

Commission Bids

Potential buyers unable to attend the sale can get involved by leaving a written commission bid. We use every
effort to execute these bids but cannot be responsible for missed bids or lots purchased due to incorrect
information. Full details regarding this can be found in the Terms and Conditions.

Auction Centre Opening Hours
The Auction Centre is open for business 8.00am to 4.30pm Monday to Friday, between 9am and 12noon on Saturday
and at other times when we have a special sale.

Collection of Lots
All lots must be collected within 5 days of the sale. Please see Terms and Conditions for further details as any lot
remaining after ten working days will be re-sold.

We hope this is helpful to you, please do ask if you have any further queries. We hope you will enjoy attending the sale
- please don't be scared, we have never knowingly sold something due to an accidental sneeze, so we hope you will not
end up with something you do not want and will end up with what you do!
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Description

A 1930's oak bureau of small proportions, the fall front opening to reveal
a fitted interior with two drawers below raised on block end supports,
58.5cm wide

A teak G-plan chest, fitted four long drawers, 72cm wide
A teak G-plan chest, fitted four long drawers, 72cm wide

A light Ercol sideboard, enclosed by three doors fitted two drawers
below, raised on shepherd castors, 129cm wide x 44cm deep x 76cm
high

An Ercol style light wood cocktail cabinet, with fitted interior, single
drawer below and cupboards to base, 80cm wide x 45¢cm deep x 113cm
high

An Ercol style light wood sideboard fitted three drawers and cupboards
below raised on shepherd castors, 119cm wide x 48cm deep x 77cm
high

A Marilyn radio in the Art Deco style

A 20th Century bronze study of a wolf crouching on a rock and skull,
raised on green marble plinth, indistinctly signed, 28cm high

A Victorian brass oil lamp, having Corinthian column and opalescent
glass shade, 66¢cm high overall

A Ewenny brown pottery slip glazed vase, 23cm high
A Gouda pottery vase of dragon pattern, 27cm high

A bronze Art Deco design figure of a jazz age dancing girl, on stepped
marble plinth, 49cm high

A Huntley & Palmers biscuit tin, in the form of a Moorish hexagonal
table circa early 1900's, 16.5cm high x 20cm dia. overall

A pair of designer tubular shaped table lamps with amber and blue
glass floral shades, 59cm high

C.H. Catteau, for Boch Frerés "Keramis" brightly coloured vase
decorated with deer and foliage, 34.5cm high

Snap, the portfolio 2011 Art at the Aldeburgh Festival

Anthony Soloman, bronzed bust figure raised on a marble plinth, 40cm
high

Anthony Soloman, Marylebone Institute, a bronzed figure "Reclining
Lady" on a hardwood platform plinth, 46cm overall

An early 20th Century electroplated epergne, fitted with five trumpet
shaped vases, 26cm high

An aluminium six light pendant ceiling light

Michael Brown, watercolour study possibly St Andrews Scotland,
signed and dated 1890, 66.5cm x 98cm

Winifred Austin, study of partridges in flight, pencil signed etching 24cm
x 30cm

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£20-£40

£40-£60
£40-£60
£150-£200

£40-£60

£40-£60

£20-£40
£100-£200

£60-£100

£20-£30
£100-£150
£60-£100

£40-£60

£40-£60

£200-£300

£100-£200
£40-£60

£40-£60

£30-£50

£20-£30
£60-£100

£40-£60
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24

25
26

27

28
29
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37
38
39
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41
42
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44

45

Description

William Russel Flint, pencil signed limited edition print "Lydia", 106/850
with blind stamp to margin, unframed, image 53cm x 68cm

Walter Hoyle, pencil signed limited edition etching "Winter Trees",
51/150, image 44.5cm x 59cm

An Schwepps advertising sign "Are You A Schweppicure?" AF

Frances Russel Flint, "My Father Painting" coloured print bearing pencil
signature to the mount and blind stamp, image 46cm x 75¢cm

Indian school, painting on fabric depicting ladies in garden within floral
surround, 46cm x 37cm

Ruth Hodge, study of seated children signed watercolour, 27cm x 31cm

Cyril L.W. Pitches, oil on board, study of a village school, signed and
dated 1979, 54.5cm x 68cm

Mid 20th Century continental school, gouache study of a harbour
scene, 29cm x 24.5cm

Continental school, indistinctly signed, study of a Mediterranean street
scene, oil on canvas 27cm x 40cm

Richard Beer, pencil signed etching "Palermo”, limited edition 29/70,
plate 69cm x 45cm

Ronald Searle (1920-2011), "The Guru" lithograph, signed, inscribed
and numbered 23/99, stamped Michel Casse Litho Paris, 64.5cm x
49.5cm

Kenneth Webb RWA, FRSA, RUA (B1927), "Boat Building" acrylic on
paper, label verso, signed Webb, 37cm x 54cm

Tom Wood, artists proof, still life of Pomegranate, pencil signed, plate
39cm x 44cm

Acrylic on canvas, "Suspended Animation" 80cm x 60cm, unframed
David Lee, "Woman On A Chair" signed oil, 50cm x 70cm, unframed
David Lee, "Tangled Web", acrylic, 61cmx 60cm

David Lee, portrait study entitled "Street Scene", oil on canvas 80cm x
60cm, unframed

David Lee, "James Dean", enamel oil on canvas, 90cm x 70cm
David Lee, "Red Head", oil on canvas, 80cm x 60cm

A brightly coloured wool work picture of sailing yachts and seagulls in
maple frame, 64cm x 80cm

A 20th Century wool work and gilt thread embroidery of a flower head,
42.5cm x 44cm

A 20th Century wool work and pearl embroidered picture of a flower,
79cm x 23cm

Mid-20th Century continental school, watercolour study of a young girl
with a ball of wool in rural landscape indistinctly signed and dated 1945,
28.5cm x 20cm

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£100-£200

£60-£100

£10-£20
£40-£60

£40-£60

£20-£30
£20-£30

£20-£30

£20-£30

£60-£100

£100-£200

£1,000-£2,000

£100-£150

£40-£60
£40-£60
£40-£60
£40-£60

£40-£60
£40-£60
£100-£200

£100-£150

£20-£40

£40-£60
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47
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54

55 1
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57

58

59

60

61

62
63

64
65
66
67

Description

A late 19th / early 20th Century school, study of a seated elegant lady,
unsigned watercolour inscribed verso, Beatrice Gibbs, 38cmx 18cm

Continental school, line drawing of seated nude figures, indistinctly
signed bottom right, 24.5cm x 18cm

20th Century school, palette knife on board, study of a continental
street scene with blossom laden trees and figures walking in a street
indistinctly signed, 33cm x 40cm

Wallen, late 19th Century studies of Bruges and Brittany, signed
watercolours, 37.5cm x 26,5cm

lan Armour-Chelu, watercolour study entitled "Broken Tree By A Still
Pond", signed and dated 1980, 37cm x 23cm

David Walker 1987, theatrical costume watercolour studies, Royal
Opera House Cinderella, signed and dated a pair, 33cm x 21cm

Marika Arnsby, study of fishing vessels on a lake, signed oil on canvas,
34cm x 44cm

Jennifer Andrews, watercolour study depicting boats and figures beside
a river, 23cm x 34cm

Late 19th Century school, unsigned etching of a market scene, possibly
French, 16cm x 22cm

Michael Coulter born 1937, "Tower Bridge In Winter" signed watercolour
1998, 33cm x 45cm

A large pair of plated pricket candlesticks, 59cm high

An Art Nouveau brass column table oil lamp, the reservoir with raised
pink pruntz decoration, and ruby shade, 67cm high

A Murano glass sculpture depicting green tinted parakeets on a branch,
49cm high

A continental pottery baluster table lamp, having foliate decoration and
white shade, 69cm high

A copper baluster pitcher in the manner of Dr Christopher Dresser, with
brass handle, 25cm high

Bernard Rooke, a pottery vase of elliptical form, having oak leaf stylised
decoration, 36cm high, signature to base and dated '89

A White Horse scotch whisky advertising figure, 22cm long x 23cm high

An Art Deco design chrome model of a sailing vessel, Hoselton
sculpture, Canada, 39cm high

A large chrome bowl, 45cm dia.
A glass and pate mounted decanter and stopper, 21cm high
An Art Deco design chrome mounted and wooden fish clock, 30cm high

A large green glass Murano baluster vase; a green and clear glass
trumpet shaped vase; an amber bubble glass beaker vase; a similar
goblet; and a blue glass bowl with gilt border

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£40-£60

£20-£40

£40-£60

£150-£250

£40-£60

£40-£60

£40-£60

£40-£60

£10-£20

£300-£400

£60-£80
£100-£200

£40-£60

£20-£40

£40-£60

£40-£60

£20-£40
£30-£50

£30-£50
£20-£30
£20-£40
£20-£40



Lot No
68

69
70
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72A
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
88

89

Description

An Art Deco French marble mantel clock, eight day movement striking
on a bell, 40cm long x 27cm high

Three various Murano glass fish vases

A large silvered bronze figure of a fashionable lady, signed "Mylo" on
marble plinth base

A Moorcroft baluster table lamp, 27cm high overall

A Moorcroft bowl, green signature and impress mark to base, 16cm dia.
A Bernard Rooke pottery table lamp, 46cm high

A Danish Louis Poulsen Panthella lamp, 43cm high

A mid-20th Century abstract sculpture on plinth, 40cm high

A 20th Century metal man candle holder, 25cm long x 22cm high

A Swedish "Aseda" by Bo Borgstrom red glass vase, 32cm high

A pair of Sang de Boeuf Art Nouveau design vases, 25cm high

An Otto Bauer, for Kastup 1950's blue glass bottle vase, 32cm high

A part painted hardwood chest, fitted three drawers and raised on
square supports, 90cm wide x 38cm deep x 86cm high

An industrial style part painted sideboard, having central alcoves
flanked by cupboard and three drawers, 148cm wide

A pine chest fitted eight drawers, raised on rounded supports, 100cm
wide

An Art Deco frameless bevel edged wall mirror with etched decoration,
70cm x 41cm

A teak G-plan style long sideboard, fitted drop down drinks
compartment, double central cupboard flanked by three graduated
drawers, raised on square section stretcher supports, 183xm wide x
45cm deep x 78cm high

An early 20th Century oak dressing chest, having raised mirrored back,
fitted two trinket drawers, two short and two long drawers below, raised
on bracket feet, 107cm wide

A 1960's teak chest of four drawers raised on tapering supports, 99cm
wide x 50cm deep x 85¢cm high

A 1960's teak dressing table with tilting mirror, the base fitted six
drawers raised on tapering supports, 132cm wide x 48cm deep X
130cm high

A 1960's teak dressing table stool

A 1960's teak gentleman's wardrobe fitted with interior compartments
and enclosed by a pair of crossbanded doors raised on tapering
supports, 107cm x wide x 55cm deep x 182cm high

A 1960's teak ladies wardrobe enclosed by a pair of crossbanded doors
raised on tapering supports, 122cm wide x 95cm deep x 181cm high

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£60-£80

£30-£50
£40-£60

£40-£60
£30-£50
£40-£60
£20-£30
£20-£30
£20-£30
£20-£30
£40-£60
£20-£30
£100-£150

£100-£150

£100-£150

£20-£30

£60-£100

£60-£100

£40-£60

£40-£60

£20-£30
£40-£60

£40-£60



Lot No
90

91

92

93
94

95

96
97
98

99
100
101

102
103

104
105

106
107

108

109

110
111

112
113

114

Description

Gillow & Co. Lancaster, a large 19th Century ornately carved mahogany

sideboard, 229cm wide x 72cm deep, 194cm high

A green frosted glass flower bowl, inset with flower holder in the form of
a seated crinoline lady, 20cm high x 29cm long overall

A bronze abstract figure group of mother and child on plinth base, 33cm
high x 20cm wide

A plated folding biscuit box

An Art Nouveau brass three branch light fitting having frosted and
opaque frilled glass shades

Four pieces of Art Deco crackle and splash glassware comprising of
two lemonade jugs and two baluster vases

Six Royal Doulton "Radiance" pattern egg cups
A bronze dinosaur figure, 28cm high

A large blue and white painted dolls house / wardrobe, 123cm wide x
53cm deep x 193cm high

A large photographic print of New York, 87cm x 87cm
After Gustav Klimt, abstract print of lovers, image 66cm x 67¢cm

A large pair of bronze stag ornaments raised on oval marble type
plinths

Three wooden Harry Pottery signs

An Arts & Crafts mahogany three fold boudoir screen, upholstered in
Liberty fabric

A Lebus link wardrobe, 93cm wide x 54cm deep x 180cm high

A tall wooden and stainless steel multi drawer cabinet. 53.5cm wide x
41cm deep x 183cm high

A bent wood hat, coat and stick stand, 196cm tall

A tanned leather footstool raised on square section wooden legs,
540cm wide x 35cm high

A bronze coloured glazed plaster figure of a crouching nude female,
49cm high

An oval brass jardiniere, having lion mask handles and raised on claw
feet, 43cm dia. overall

A Moncrieff's Monart ware glass vase, model VRA 396, 24cm high

A green 1930's Murano Pulegoso glass vase in the manner of
Venini/Napoleone Martinuzzi, 32cm high

A large Swedish glass apple lamp, made by Bankeryds, 23cm high

A chrome Art Deco design model of a twin propeller aircraft, 38cm wide
x 31cm long x 17cm high overall

A blue glazed plaster two section model of a reclining man, 35¢cm long
overall

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£200-£400

£20-£40

£100-£150

£65-£80
£60-£100

£20-£30

£20-£30
£120-£150
£500-£700

£30-£50
£30-£50
£340-£400

£30-£50
£100-£150

£40-£60
£100-£200

£100-£200
£40-£60

£20-£40

£30-£50

£40-£60
£40-£60

£40-£60
£40-£60

£30-£40



Lot No
115
116

117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126

127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141

142

Description

A mid-20th Century wooden "Thinking Man" statue, 33cm high

A Bernard Rooke "Lily Pad" vase decorated dragon flies and frogs,
24cm high

A Bernard Rooke pottery hanging wall vase, decorated lily pads with
frogs, dragon flies and leaves

A Bernard Rooke pottery study of a frog seated on a lily pad
A Bernard Rooke mushroom lamp and shade

A spelter figure of a Louis Wain type cat with ball

A small brass model on Concorde 19cm long x 11.5 cm high
An Art Deco design green hanging glass lamp

A Henry Moore style wooden family group figure, 26cm high
A metal female torso statue, 23cm high

A cranberry glass oil lamp shade having raised point decoration and
frilled rim, 16.5cm high

A Brighton Royal Pavilions ceramic set comprising tea pot and four
lidded jars

An Art Deco marble pen stand, inkwell and blotter set

A pair of cast copper lion and irons, 38 cm high

A pair of amber Carnival glass vases; an Art Deco baluster water jug;

and a Japanese Imari vase and cover

A collection of various Art Deco and other lampshades

A set of Salter cookery scales

A wooden ticket stand and collection of old bus tickets

A collection of eight various Art Deco and other glass lampshades
A Cubist style panther figure, 45cm long

A collection Art Glass including Mdina and Whitefriars (6)

Three Murano wall lights

Nine piece of Art Glass including Mt Arfa and Alum Bay

A satin walnut Art Deco wall mirror, 29cm x 36cm

A collection of various vintage hand bags

A retro inlaid occasional table decorated with the suites of cards; a
Formica topped occasional table; and an Art Deco crinoline ladies
decorated fire screen

An Art Deco golden oak bevel edged wall mirror with integral shelf,
63cm x41cm

An Art Deco design brass and glass electric illuminating wall clock

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate
£20-£40
£30-£50

£30-£50

£30-£50
£40-£60
£30-£40
£20-£40
£10-£20
£20-£30
£20-£40
£40-£60

£40-£60

£10-£20
£40-£60
£20-£30

£20-£40
£10-£20
£10-£20
£60-£80
£10-£20
£40-£60
£100-£150
£40-£60
£10-£20
£40-£60
£10-£20

£20-£40

£40-£60



Lot No
143

144
145
146

147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161

162
163

164
165

166

167
168

Description

An industrial style adjustable revolving circular footstool with cast iron
base

An industrial style wooden and metal lamp table
A fire extinguisher floor lamp

A teak G-plan design sideboard, fitted four central drawers, flanked by
cupboards raised on square tapering supports, 153cm wide x 48cm
deep x 84cm high AF

A vintage Bush Bakelite radio
A Bang & Olufsen Beolit 600 transistor radio
An Art Deco glass and chrome mounted easel photograph frame

An Art Deco chrome mounted twin handled drinks tray, decorated with a
print of the Grand National "The First Open Ditch"

A Hartmann Knockabout leather suitcase initialled W.L.M.
A Murano glass fish ornament, 50cm long

A small brown Bakelite table lamp

An Art Deco frosted blue glass dressing table set

An Art Deco chrome and glass two tier cake stand

A pair of Sylvac miniature riding boot jugs, 14cm high

A glazed plaster figure of a shoeshine boy, 48cm high
Three various Murano type coloured glass fish ornaments
A Reverie Du Soir box of giant matches in brass stand

An Art Deco chrome table lamp with hexagonal amber opaque glass
shade

A teak G-plan design sideboard fitted three drawers, central double
cupboard flanked by single cupboards, 152cm wide x 45cm deep x
84cm high

Six various Murano glass fish ornaments and a similar penguin

A circular wooden hat box coffee table, decorated luggage labels, 48cm
dia.

A teak framed bevel edged wall mirror, 116cm x 33.5¢cm overall

A teak G-plan design bookcase with adjustable glass shelves and
mirrored back fitted single drawer below 91cm wide x 111cm high

An Art Deco crinoline lady decorated wooden fire screen by
Cruiskshank; and a 1930's mahogany fire screen decorated with
embroidered panel of a crinoline lady

A 1930's wool work sunflower decorated rug, approx. 4'6" x 6'5"

A 1960's/70's Scandinavian shag pile rug 7'6" x8'10"

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£60-£80

£100-£150
£100-£150
£60-£100

£40-£60
£40-£60
£10-£20
£20-£30

£20-£40
£10-£20
£10-£20
£20-£40
£10-£20
£20-£30
£30-£50
£10-£20
£10-£20
£20-£40

£100-£200

£20-£40
£30-£50

£20-£30
£20-£40

£20-£40

£100-£150
£200-£300



Lot No
169

170

171
172

173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184

185
186
187

188
189
190
191
192
193

194

Description

A Lloyd loom linen basket, the top with an embroidered panel depicting
a crinoline lady in garden setting, 42cm wide x 60cm high

An Art Deco oak cased grandmother clock by Camerer Kuss & Co. 56
New Oxford Street, London, 176cm high

An Orion one arm bandit slot machine

A good quality clover oak roll top desk, having interior arrangement of
drawers, sliding trays and pigeon holes around a central cupboard
flanked by secret drawers, single frieze drawer and pull out slide, the
pedestal fitted four drawers, raised on platform plinths, 93cm wide x
71cm deep, 111cm high overall

A set of six bent wood cane seat dining chairs, having cross over backs
raised on out swept supports

Two tan leather storage box stools, 45cm wide x 50cm high overall
A chrome wine cooler; and a green glass Magnum bottle

A japanned metal tea canister with symbol decoration, 46cm high
A leather magazine rack; and a leather tissue box

A leather covered folding Director's chair

An overpainted print on canvas of fighting cocks 37cm x 49cm

A chrome circular shallow bowl, 44cm dia.

A Studio pottery brown glazed and fleck squat vase; and a circular
chrome charger

A set of ten "Vitra" Eames dining chairs
A leather folding butler stand and four twin handled trays

A zinc topped kitchen dining table, the wooden base stamped Cane &
Sons, English Pairs Hastings, 93cm x 190cm

A teak oblong coffee table with under tier, 120cm x 40cm
A small teak framed and bevel edged wall mirror, 57cm x 28cm overall

An Art Deco oak cased wall clock, the circular dial with brass numbers
and hands, complete with key

Two sets of four Art Nouveau tube line fireside tiles

A wooden Komodo dragon ornament, 105cm long overall
Various T.G.Green & Co. plates with green garland decoration

A hardwood Bali type head ornament 24cm high

A small pencil signed limited edition etching of a young girls head

An oak and hammed copper topped dining table, raised on square
section supports 142cm x 76cm

A canteen of W.M.F. cutlery

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£20-£30

£60-£100

£100-£200
£200-£400

£50-£80

£40-£60
£20-£30
£20-£40
£20-£30
£40-£60
£20-£40
£20-£40
£20-£40

£1,500-£1,800
£40-£60
£100-£150

£30-£50
£10-£20
£20-£40

£40-£60
£60-£80
£40-£60
£10-£20
£10-£20
£100-£200

£60-£80



Lot No
195
195A
195B
196
197

198
199
200

201

202

203

204

205

206
207
208

209

210

211

212
213

214

215

Description

A set of three Beswick graduated swallows

A set of three Beswick graduated flying swallows
A set of three Beswick graduated flying swallows
Anita Harris, Studio pottery plate of bird design

Frederick J Debon, French Art Nouveau bronze baluster vase with gilt
floral and bird decoration, 33cm high

A W.M.F. tray; a serving slice; and a beaker
A cast metal Penny Black stamp plaque, 30cm x 25cm

An Art Deco chrome and mirrored glass oval two tiered tea trolley, 64cm
long x 73cm high overall

An Art Deco chrome and mirrored glass two tier tea trolley of arched
form, 60cm long x 78cm high

A teak pedestal desk fitted central drawer and three drawers to each
pedestal, raised on square supports, 128cm wide x 51cm deep x 70cm
high

An Art Deco spelter deer group on steeped marble plinth, 50cm long
overall

An Art Deco chrome and marble clock garniture, the clock decorated
with a figure of a cheetah beneath square dial with eight day movement
striking on a bell flanked by columns, the matching lamps with frosted
glass shades

Five Minton's "Fleur De Lys" pattern pottery tiles; a pair of Gouda
pottery blue floral decorated tiles; and another modern tile decorated
with a ship

A Bang & Olufsen Beosound Century music centre
An Art Deco bevel edged and floral decorated wall mirror, 40cm x 70cm

A German porcelain figure of a girl in floral decorated yellow dress
carrying a parasol, 30cm high

Denis, bronze Art Deco figure of a nude dancing girl with sash, raised
on an ebonised plinth, 31cm high

A Lorenzl cold painted bronze and ivory figure and a dancing girl, raised
on green onyx column, 31cm high

An R Lalique "Faune" vase, model 1062, circa 1931, etched R Lalique
France to base, 25.5cm high

A pair of Victorian plated telescopic candlesticks, 22cm high

An oval white metal tureen, having raised foliate border decoration and
floral handles

An Etain pewter and glass claret jug, 29cm high; and a wine straining
funnel

Three 800 mark white metal scallop bordered plates

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate
£40-£60
£40-£60
£40-£60
£120-£160
£100-£200

£20-£40
£20-£30
£40-£60

£40-£60

£40-£60

£20-£40

£100-£200

£40-£60

£40-£60
£20-£40
£40-£60

£100-£200

£800-£1,200

£300-£400

£40-£60
£200-£400

£40-£60

£200-£400



Lot No
216
217

218

219

220
221
222 1

223

224

225
226
227

228

229

230
231

232

233

234

235

236

237
238
239

Description

Three 835 mark plates with scallop borders, and a matching bowl

Barry Leighton-Jones, "Walkies" gicleé on paper, pencil signed limited
edition, 47cm x 34cm

Barry Leighton-Jones, "The Queens Guard", gicleé on paper, pencil
signed limited edition, 55cm x 30cm

A travel poster "Great Western Railway Co. The Route For The
Cambrian Coast", 100cm x 62cm

Painted advert "Finest Kippers Smokehouse", 54cm x 64cm
Painted advert "Punch and Judy, South Beach", 42cm x 57cm

Graham Murray, Pair of rural landscape studies, signed watercolours,
dated '37, 23cm x 30cm

Moira Doggett, abstract study of a nude figure, signed oil on canvas,
102cm x 76¢cm

Moira Doggett, abstract study depicting figures drinking and smoking,
inscribed verso March '70, oil on canvas, 77cm x 63cm

Moira Doggett, abstract study of a figure, oil on canvas, 61cm x 45cm
David Watson, "Passing Cloud", pencil signed print, 45cm x 39cm

Large mixed media abstract study on paper, indistinctly signed and
dated '84, 124cm x 102cm

Circa 1970's, large oil on board, night time street scene, indistinctly
signed, 115¢cm 76cm

Arthur Oldham, palette knife on canvas, still life study of flowers in a
vase, 60cm x 50cm

Arthur Oldham, nude study mixed medium, 69cm x 49cm

Mid 20th century study of a man in green sweater, unsigned oil on
board, 66cm x 52cm

Arthur Oldham, oil on board, "Sink" signed and dated '93, 75.5cm x
60cm

20th Century school, study if a crouching nude male figure, unsigned oil
on canvas, 61.5cm x 51cm

20th Century school, "Deck Chairs", unsigned oil on canvas, 73cm x
62cm

Philippa Dorling, "Hippeastrum and Butterflies", initialled watercolour
dated '97, 74cm x 54cm

20th Century school, abstract study of a house, unsigned oil on canvas,
66cm x 78cm

Fitzroy, abstract mixed media study of Sails, 60cm x 44cm
20th Century school, oils on canvas, pair of nude studies, 51cm x 61cm

20th Century oil on board, abstract study of Doors, 60cm x 44.5cm

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate
£200-£400
£40-£60

£40-£60

£100-£200

£20-£40
£20-£40
£100-£200

£40-£60

£30-£50

£20-£40
£20-£40
£40-£60

£20-£40

£20-£40

£20-£40
£20-£40

£30-£50

£20-£40

£20-£30

£30-£50

£20-£40

£30-£50
£20-£40
£10-£20



Lot No
240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253
254
255

256
257

258
259

260

261
262

Description

20th Century school, abstract study of a house exterior, unsigned oil on
board, 60cm x 44.5cm

F.G. Cook, study of a night time street scene, watercolour signed
possibly dated 1918, 20cm x 31cm

P. Vasco, Venetian scene with Gondola, signed watercolour 24cm x
18cm

Arthur Oldham, oil on board study of fisherman's huts in Aldeburgh, a
pair, 14cm x 19cm

Arthur Oldham, study of a garden scene and street scene, possible
Aldeburgh, unsigned oils on board, 19cm x 14cm (2)

Cavendish Morton, study of Billingford Mill, Norfolk, signed watercolour
dated 1982, 26.5cm x 37.5cm

Margaret Glass, "Evening at Debach" and another similar, a pair signed
pastels, 18cm x 27cm

Durval Pereira (Brazilian 1917-1984), South American landscape study
of a village amongst hills with figures and cattle, signed oil on canvas,
58cm x 79cm

Attributed to Geoffrey Chatten, study of a farmhouse, probably
Shotesham, bears signature dated '65, oil on board, 60cm x 75cm

Early 20th Century study of a Dutch street scene with figures,
monogrammed H.R., watercolour 20cm x 13cm

Barry Mason, "Clearance After The Rain", study of a four masted
barque out under tow, signed oil on canvas, 28cm x 38cm

Barry Mason, study of a busy Thames Estuary scene, signedboil on
canvas, 27cm x 42cm

Jozef (Jos) Speybrouck, Art Deco ink drawing of figures ringing bells
before a Cathedral, image 57cm x 40cm

H.J.Jackson, artists proof, "Wey Slipway", plate 35cm x 58cm
Julian Opie gallery poster, image 87cm x 51cm

After Moreau, bronze figure of a naked woman stood on naturalistic
base and circular marble plinth, 31cm high

A black glass baluster vase with white line decoration, 30cm high

Two Lancastrian pottery vases; and a brown glazed pottery and metal
mounted baluster vase with copper effect

A Concorde by Carrs silver photograph frame in original box

A Concorde by Carrs silver photograph frame in original box; and a
2004 calendar

A pair of Art Nouveau brass folding candle sconces; and a brass
mounted blotter cover with foliate and viking ship decoration

A set of six opaque glass coffee cups and saucers

A small Lalique circular glass pin dish with squirrel decoration

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£10-£20

£20-£40

£10-£20

£20-£40

£20-£40

£100-£200

£200-£300

£100-£200

£80-£120

£40-£60

£200-£300

£200-£300

£60-£80

£40-£60
£20-£40
£200-£300

£20-£40
£20-£30

£50-£80
£50-£80

£40-£60

£10-£20
£20-£30



Lot No
263

264

265

266

267

268
269 1

270
271
272
273
274

275
276
277
278
279
280

281
282
283

284
285

286

Description

A coloured glass paperweight having central motif of a butterfly and
initial "P" to the base

A large circular Studio pottery shallow fruit bowl, with blue rimmed
border, 39cm dia.

A large Studio Pottery bowl, having brown incised decorated band
stamped "S.K." to the base, 30cm dia.

A Carter Stabler Adams, Poole pottery baluster jug having brown leaf
decoration, 17cm high

A Denmark pottery square box and cover, having stylised decoration on
a blue and grey ground, 8cm

Vedout Di Napoli, a folio of pencil signed etchings

Donald McGill (1872-1962), "C One B Won" signed watercolour, 32cm x
20cm

A replica enamel advertising sign for King George V Scotch Whisky
A small replica enamel advertising sign, "Heathercliffe", 33cm x 8cm
A replica enamel advertising sign for "Maison Blanc", 16cm x 19cm

An oval replica enamel advertising sign for "Mulberry House", 37cm

An oval replica enamel advertising sign for "Grandad's Cottage", 36cm
long overall

A replica enamel advertising sign for "Lavender Cottage", 20cm x 30cm
A replica enamel advertising sign for "Jaguar XK120"

A replica enamel advertising sign for "VW Beetle", 20cm x 33cm

A replica enamel advertising sign for "Jaguar XK120", 33cm x 22cm

A replica enamel advertising sign for "Volvo Amazon", 21cm x 34cm

A Hans Hopfer-Roche Bobois Mah-Jong retro vintage composition
modular sofa

A Goldscheider mirror, the base in the form of a semi-naked young
maiden with flowing robes, supporting a circular bevelled plate,
stamped to the plinth base, 76cm high overall, the figure 62cm high

A Mulberry purse with original box and a paper carrier bag
A Mulberry "Bayswater" large bag
A Mulberry multi coloured bag

An Art Nouveau stain walnut wardrobe having shaped cornice above
foliate carved panels enclosed by a single mirrored door, single drawer
to base, raised on a platform plinth, 128cm wide x 40cm deep x 205cm
high

A light oak Art Deco mirror stand, having swing plate above a shaped
plinth fitted with single drawer, 83cm wide x 66cm high

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£20-£30

£20-£40

£20-£40

£20-£40

£20-£30

£60-£100
£100-£200

£25-£40
£10-£20
£10-£20
£10-£20
£10-£20

£10-£20
£10-£20
£10-£20
£10-£20
£10-£20
£100-£200

£300-£500

£80-£120

£300-£500

£250-£350
£30-£50

£40-£60



Lot No
287

288

289

290
291
292

293

294

295
296
297
298

299

300

301

302

303
304

305
306
307

308
309

Description

A G-plan drop leaf dining table raised on black wood swept supports,
84cm x 138cm fully extended, and four matching chairs

A teak G-plan type oblong coffee table raised on a plinth base, 120cm x
61cm

A heavy brass and plate glass two tier coffee table, 118cm x 59cm x
45cm high

A late 19th Century birds eye maple framed wall mirror, 48cm x 38cm
An Ercol light elm stick back rocking chair

A G-plan teak wall unit in six sections, comprising open bookshelves,
glazed display shelves, drop down drinks cabinet, drawers and
cupboards, 252cm wide x 46cm deep x 220cm high in extremes

A set of four oak 1930's Heals dining chairs with green velvet covered
seats

A George V silver four piece tea set, having reeded body decoration
raised on ball feet, the hot water jug and tea pot with black wood handle
and lift, monogrammed, Sheffield 1918, 500z gross

A continental white metal three light candelabra
A pair of decorative marble and Pietra Dura type inlaid ploaques
A plated jockey cruet set

A white metal tea pot; a twin handled sugar bowl; a larger circular
similar; and a small ladle

A white metal coffee pot, having domed lid, black wood handle and lift,
sugar bowl and cream jug

A small cut glass and white metal mounted salt, in the form of a swan
with folding wings

A small Tiffany & Co. Sterling beaker; a silver shell shaped caddy
spoon; a white metal wine taster inscribed "Millie"; and a silver cased
pen knife

A silver cigarette case of curved form; a smaller example; a silver match
book holder; two Siam Sterling amulets; and a designer white metal
necklace

An Art Deco compact / cigarette case

A Swiss car clock, circa 1920's/30's inscribed Jaeger Paris, 10cm dia.
overall

A pair of Art Nouveau style spill vases, 10cm high
A ball clock

A pocket watch with faux enamel decoration of a girl and imitation pearl
surround

A Mont Blanc fountain pen and ball point

A boxed pair of Cross ball point pens; red and blue Parker Fountain
pens etc.

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£200-£300

£50-£80

£200-£300

£20-£40
£60-£80
£100-£200

£40-£60

£450-£550

£20-£30

£45-£60

£25-£40
£100-£200

£100-£200

£20-£40

£40-£60

£80-£120

£40-£60
£80-£120

£20-£30
£15-£20
£20-£30

£60-£80
£40-£60



Lot No

310

311

312
313

314

315

316
317
318
319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326
327

328
329

330
331

Description

An 18ct gold ladies wrist watch having white enamel dial, the yellow
metal bracelet strap inset with amethyst and seed pearl to the filigree
work panels

A 19th Century yellow metal mounted cameo brooch decorate with
carved female head profile, the hair with vines and mask

A Longines silver half Hunter wrist watch

A silver fob watch mounted as a pocket watch with expanding strap and
white enamel Roman numeral dial

A Tiffany & Co. "Please Return To" heart shaped necklace engraved
C.G. to the reverse with pouch and box

A silver presentation golf tee and marker; and a continental filigree work
spoon AF

A jade bangle and ring
A pair of jade rings
A pair of white metal Art Deco design pendant ear-rings

An 18ct white gold and diamond set scarf or cloak pin in the form of an
arrow, 6gms

A 9ct gold and diamond set brooch of floral spray design inset red and
pale blue stones, 11gms

A yellow metal snap bangle set red stones and central cabochon cluster
AF (one stone missing), 16gms

A small yellow metal and foliate decorated pill box, the hinged lid with
faceted amethyst coloured stone, stamped to the base Asprey London,
Made in Italy

A 9ct gold bar brooch inscribed Sans Changer, 2.5gms; and a yellow
metal Kukri knife shaped brooch, 8gms

A yellow metal and turquoise five section ring AF; a yellow metal ring
inset with scarab silver charm; two 9ct gold ear-rings; a pair of 9ct gold
cameo ear-rings; a 9ct gold pendant on chain and a yellow metal buckle

A yellow metal and diamond stick pin; a white metal and paste set
brooch in the form of a cockerel; a white metal stick pin brooch; and an
enamel pencil

A collection of various paste set brooches and other costume jewellery

A white metal coin bracelet; a marquisate set anchor brooch; a pair of
paste set ear-rings; and two pairs of cuff-links

A 9ct gold ladies wrist watch and strap; and another

A micro mosaic bracelet; a yellow metal mounted brooch; two others;
ear-rings etc.

An oval 925 Sterling basket, having rope twist handle

Two silver twin handle rose bowl trophies, approx. 200z

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£100-£150

£80-£120

£200-£300
£60-£80

£50-£80

£30-£50

£40-£60

£20-£40

£20-£30
£300-£400

£200-£300

£100-£200

£20-£40

£80-£120

£100-£200

£40-£60

£40-£60
£40-£60

£100-£200
£60-£80

£40-£60
£150-£250



Lot No
332

333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

344

345
346

347

348

349
350

351
352
353

354

355

356

Description

A three piece silver tea set with engine turned banded decoration, the
tea pot with black wood handle and lift, Birmingham 1924/25; and a pair
of Irish silver sugar tongs, 300z

An Edwardian silver pedestal cream jug, London 1909

Six 800 mark cups with black wood handles

A decorative gilt and bronzed eagle ball clock

A small Rolls Royce style mascot

A Lapis style skull ornament

A bronzed eagle inkwell

A porcelain box with lizard decorated lid

A plated salt and pepper pot, in the form of seated partridges
An Art Deco style plated toast rack

An Empire style gilt bronzed double salt

A Murano style blue swirl decorated scent bottle; and a Murano twist
stem posy vase

Three small carved Inuit style stone figures; and a Wild Goose Studio
owl figure

An Art Deco steel dice paperweight

A ruby glass sugar shaker with plated mount; a Scandinavian blue glass
posy vase; and a pair of plated cone shaped ink wells, one AF

P. Stotz, bronze bust of a classical maiden on stepped marble type
plinth, 20cm high

An Art Deco design figure of a hoop girl raised on stepped plinth,
21.5¢cm high

A 19th Century bronze cherub decorated watch holder

A 19th Century bronze spill holder in the form of a cherub in fountain,
13cm high

A gilt bronze finial in the form of a crowned eagle, 13cm high
A circa 1970's onyx and brass mounted Swiza alarm clock

A 19th Century bronze Campana shaped urn, the lid surmounted by a
cherub on claw feet and triform base, 18cm high

A gilt painted Art Deco design figure of a dancing girl on brass stepped
base, 23cm high

An English 1960's polished aluminium three piece cruet and toast rack
set, car themed and inscribed "Pepper 4 You" "Salt 4 Me", and "Toas
T46"

A small Arts & Crafts style spot hammered copper and brass mounted
bowl; and a small similar copper tray

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£300-£350

£40-£60
£40-£60
£35-£50
£15-£20
£50-£80
£25-£40
£25-£40
£20-£30
£15-£20
£100-£150
£20-£40

£20-£30

£20-£30
£10-£20

£100-£150

£40-£60

£20-£40
£30-£50

£20-£40
£10-£20
£40-£60

£30-£40

£100-£200

£10-£20



Lot No
357
358
359

360
361

362
363

364
365
366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373
374

375

376

377
378

379
380

Description

A plated three bottle cruet, in the manner of Dr Christopher Dresser
A plated stand in the form of a bird with outstretched wings, 12cm high

A small cold painted bronze ornament in the form of a terrier chasing a
rat around a large bowl, 13cm overall

An Art Deco design spelter figure of a dancing girl AF

A pair of Cole & Mason hardwood and silver mounted salt and pepper
mills

An Art Deco design glass fan shaped scent bottle, 12cm high

Three abstract art work post-cards, info verso for Sabine Blodom
Rakhee Shah

After Mark Ward small mixed media abstract picture
A Liberty fabric covered double photograph frame; and a larger similar

A Linthorpe pottery vase, circa 1883, probably designed by Dr
Christopher Dresser, 19cm high

An Ault pottery planter; and a Torquay terracotta tobacco jar, circa late
19th Century, both probably designed by Dr Christopher Dresser

Two pairs of graduated Japanese bronze white and yellow metal inlaid
baluster vases, profusely decorated cockerels amongst blossom
branches, raised on hard wood stands, 24cm high and 20cm high

A pair of silver mounted easel photograph frames having embossed
foliate and vacant cartouche, 19.5cm x 14.5cm

A pair of Art Nouveau style silver and enamel decorated frames, 19.5cm
x 14.5cm

A pair of silver mounted easel photograph frames having fluted
decoration and vacant cartouche, 20cm x 13.5cm

An Art Glass bowl of red and blue swirled design, 12cm dia. overall x
9cm high

A Rye pottery vase with green and brown mottle glazed, 17cm high

An Alexandra porcelain vase with all over floral decoration, heightened
in gilt beneath a band of triangular shaped enamel panels

A brightly coloured Italian pottery shallow dish "The Pier", indistinct
signature to rim, 23.5cm dia.

A grey and blue banded Studio pottery baluster bowl, indistinctly
marked to the base, 19cm dia. x 11cm high

A Moorcroft "Hibiscus" decorated pin dish, impress mark to base, 12cm

A Poole pottery baluster bowl, with floral decoration, 11.5¢cm dia. chip to
foot rim

An unusual Studio pottery bee figure, indistinctly signed, 20cm

A Sang de Boeuf shallow dish, impress symbols tot he foot rim, 21cm

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate
£10-£20
£20-£30
£20-£40

£30-£40
£40-£60

£20-£30
£20-£40

£20-£40
£40-£60
£30-£50

£30-£50

£200-£300

£90-£120

£120-£150

£90-£120

£40-£60

£40-£60
£50-£80

£20-£30

£20-£30

£10-£20
£5-£10

£20-£30
£20-£30



Lot No
381

382
383
384

385
386

387

388
389

390

391

392

393

394
395
396
397

398

399

400

401

402

Description

A Doulton pottery fruit bowl, having raised leaf and fruit decoration on a
mottled green and grey ground, 25cm

Three circa 1960's green bubble glass bowls
A Moorcroft pottery pin dish with lily decoration, 12cm dia.

An etched glass goblet in the 18th Century continental style, decorated
double headed eagle on baluster base and spread foot, 25cm

A heavy cut glass bowl, 13cm dia. x 9cm high

A Thorneycroft glass paperweight decorated flower heads; a
Wedgwood glass figure of a duck, 19cm high and a small Wedgwood
clear glass bird ornament

A Ricardo Mesa pottery figure of a naked woman, 15cm long x 10cm
high

A collection of Nina Ricci, Worth and Lalique perfume bottles etc.

A brown glazed Studio pottery dish having lobed border and central red,
blue and green glazed stylised motif; a small David Walter shallow
Studio pottery dish; and a brown glazed ow! decorated dish

An oval shallow Studio pottery bowl, with running glaze decoration; and
another on stem foot impressed initials J.S.M.

A brown and green glazed Studio pottery stem cup, 9cm high x 7cm
dia. and a smaller green glazed similar 10cm dia. x 8cm high

A moulded glass flower head decorated shallow dish, impressed Sept.
1976 Australia

A Gwthyn pottery plate, having green and blue mottled glaze
decoration; a shallow Studio pottery dish with sunburst decoration; and
a Greek spot hammered copper and enamel decorated shallow dish

A blue Studio pottery bowl by Jean Clarke, 16.5cm dia. x 7.5cm high
Bordass, coloured etching "Dosser 2", 21/50
A large scenic photograph "Riverside Drive" in decorative gilt frame

Donald Maxwell, seven coloured etchings depicting Kent, South Downs,
and London scenes

A large blue and white pottery tiled mural (possibly Spanish) depicting a
bird amongst foliage, 107cm x 75cm

Joanna Pilkington, gouache and ink "The Three Suns" framed as a
triptych, initialled J.P., 20cm x 15.5cm

Diana Marsden, "Corner Of The Room" singed watercolour, 35cm x
24.5cm

20th Century school, pastel study of a semi-naked girl sitting in a
window smoking, unsigned contained in a pollard oak frame, 61cm x
46cm

Linda Pebody, pencil signed artists proof "Fox", 28cm x 10cm

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£20-£40

£10-£20
£10-£20
£20-£40

£30-£50
£20-£40

£40-£60

£30-£50
£20-£40

£20-£30

£20-£30

£10-£20

£20-£30

£20-£30
£20-£30
£60-£100
£250-£350

£100-£200

£40-£60

£40-£60

£40-£60

£40-£60



Lot No
403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411
412

413

414
415

416
417

418

419

420

421

422
423
424
425

Description

Michael Flint, pencil signed limited edition print "Barges At Havergate
Island" 21/30, 20cm x 26¢cm

Davis Smith, study of "Bishop Rock Lighthouse", oil on board, 24.5cm x
30cm

Bob Broadley, study of Woodbridge Tide Mill entitled "A Man and A
River", signed watercolour, dated '99, 15cm x 17cm

Gillian Lawson, pencil signed etching artists proof, "Fisherman" plate
34cm x 28cm

Ken Kempley, "Magic Of The Highlands" watercolour, initialled, 13cm x
9cm, label and info verso

Sylvia Pollak, study of a Suffolk Cottage and barn, watercolour, 37.5cm
x 54.5¢cm

Francis Kelly, line study artists proof of a seated naked girl, plate 30cm
X 25cm

Robert Davies, pencil sketch of a naked crouching man, dated
November '86, 21cm x 30cm

20th Century school, abstract study, unsigned watercolour, 25cm 36¢cm

Joanna Pilkington, "The Green Field", oil on board, info verso, 25cm x
24cm

Joanna Pilkington, still life study watercolour, unsigned inscribed verso,
20cm x 25¢cm

A photograph print of a 1957 Chevrolet and another similar

C Brock, pencil sketch depicting a work horse and another of
recumbent dog profiles (2)

David Hutter, "Laid Back" pencil signed watercolour 20cm x 28cm

Richard Hudson 1991, "Figaro's Wedding" English National Opera,
pencil signed watercolour, 36cm x 25cm

Richard Hudson 1993, "Die Meistersinger Von Nurnberg" Royal Opera,
35.5cm x 25cm

C.N. '84, watercolour study of two naked embracing males, 43.5cm x
31cm

Wilfred Fairclough, "Virtuosi di Roma, San Giorgio Maggiore", pencil
signed etching dated 1973, Fine Arts Society label verso, plate 27cm x
29cm

Richard Hudson 1992, "Travesties RSC at The Barbican" mixed media
image 35cm x 25cm

Abstract poster print, "Il Biscione"
Diana Swift, pencil signed mixed media study, 10cm x 9.5cm
Indistinctly pencil signed print, "Cruising"

Oil on board alpine study with figure walking towards cottages,
unsigned, 38cm x 48cm

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£40-£60

£60-£100

£30-£50

£30-£60

£40-£60

£40-£60

£40-£60

£20-£30

£20-£40
£10-£20

£10-£20

£10-£20
£10-£20

£40-£60
£40-£60

£30-£50

£40-£60

£40-£60

£40-£60

£10-£20
£10-£20
£10-£20
£20-£30



Lot No
426
427

428
429

430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449 1
450 1

451 t
452 t

453 1

454 +

Description

A Cartier ball point pen in box

A ladies bi-colour Cartier "Panthére" quartz bracelet watch, cased with
certificate and original bag etc.

A large quantity of various beads, costume jewellery etc.

A collection of various costume jewellery including bangles, bracelets,
necklaces etc.

An Angle Poise type lamp

A circular Barbola style wall mirror

A pair of cut glass storm lamps

A pair of cut glass storm lamps

A pair of silver coloured orangery lamps with crown motifs

A bronze figure of a prowling lion

A plated Art Deco design six division toast rack

A plated Art Deco style teapot

Three wooden Hogwarts boxes

A bronze figure of a seated bear on green marble type plinth
A small telescope on tripod stand

A cast iron model of a pug dog

A silver plated Art Deco tea set

A pair of metal models of VW Camper Vans

A pair of porcelain and bronzed cherub decorated candlesticks
A plated three bottle square cut decanter stand

A plated Art Deco style teapot

A gilt bronzed and marble Empire style desk stand

A bronze figure of a bull, raised on marble plinth

A Moving Gears Kensington wall clock

Robert Sadler, "Girl In Green", acrylic on board, signed 17cm x 12cm,
label verso Studio Exhibition 1980

Robert Sadler, nude study acrylic on board, signed R.S. 23cm x 12.5cm

Robert Sadler nude study, acrylic on board, signed, 25.5cm x 20cm NB.
Exhibited Art Space 2018

Robert Sadler, nude study 1976 on card signed and dated 22.5cm x
15.8cm NB. Exhibited Art Space 2018

Robert Sadler, figurative yellow nude, circa 1970 acrylic on board,
signed 22cm x 12cm NB. Studio Exhibition 1970

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate
£100-£150
£800-£1,200

£20-£40
£20-£30

£30-£50
£10-£20
£40-£60
£40-£60
£60-£80
£100-£150
£35-£50
£50-£80
£15-£20
£40-£60
£35-£50
£20-£30
£120-£150
£20-£30
£100-£150
£100-£150
£40-£60
£140-£180
£80-£120
£50-£80
£100-£150

£150-£250
£220-£320

£170-£250

£135-£200



Lot No Description Estimate

455 ¢ Robert Sadler, figurative study of woman in red dress, acrylic on board, £150-£250
signed 23.3cm x 13.4cm NB. Exhibited Art Space 2018

456 t Robert Saddler, figurative nude, acrylic on board, signed 23cm x £150-£250
13.1cm

457 1 Robert Sadler, figurative study, green nude, acrylic on board, signed £190-£250
28cm x 14.9cm NB. Exhibited Air Space 2018

458 t Robert Sadler, figurative study pink nude, acrylic on board, signed, £220-£300
25.2x 20.3cm NB. Exhibited Air Space 2018

459 ¢ Robert Sadler, "The Gap" acrylic on board, 29cm x 39cm NB. Studio £150-£250

Exhibition 1980 label verso
460 t Robert Sadler, "Girl in Pink" acrylic on board, signed 24.5cm x 19.5cm £150-£250

461 t Robert Sadler, "Marianne" pencil drawing, signed 24cm x 13cm £100-£200

462 t Robert Sadler, "Tempist" oil on panel, 105cm x 78cm £1,500-£2,500
463 t Robert Sadler, large abstract study, signed oil on panel, 78cm x 104cm  £1,500-£2,000
464 t Robert Sadler, "Yellow Composition 1962", large oil on panel, label £2,000-£3,000

verso, painting No.4 on higher schedule, 106cm x 154cm

465 t Robert Sadler, "Yellow, Red, Blue" acrylic on board signed and dated £100-£200
'88, 25.5cm x 30.5cm

466 t Robert Sadler, "Moorland View" acrylic on board NB. Studio Exhibition £300-£500
1968, 22cm x 27cm

467 t Robert Sadler, "Flowers In A Bowl", acrylic on board NB. Open Studios £200-£300
Exhibition, 30cm x 25.5cm

468 t Robert Sadler, oil on canvas study of a windmill, initialled, 39cm x 49cm £60-£100

AF
469 t Robert Sadler, landscape acrylic on board, signed '88, 30.5cm x 40.5cm  £200-£300
470 Robert Sadler, landscape 5/77, acrylic on board, 27.5cm x 33.5cm £200-£400
471 1 Robert Sadler, landscape study, acrylic on board 30.5cm x 40cm £200-£400
472 1 Robert Sadler, study of three trees in a winter landscape, oil on panel, £150-£250
13.5cm x 26.5cm signed
473 Robert Sadler, still life flowers in a vase, signed oil on board, 19cm x £150-£250
14cm
474 t Robert Sadler, abstract study, initialled oil dated '88, 18cm x 10.5 in £100-£150
extremes

475t Robert Sadler, "Flowers In A Bowl" acrylic on board NB. Open Studios £200-£400
Exhibition, signed and dated '85, 30.5cm x 25.5cm

476 t Robert Sadler, "Three Children" acrylic on board NB. Studio Exhibition £400-£600
1975, signed acrylic on board, 30cm x 40cm

477 t Robert Sadler, study of a seated nude, acrylic on board, unframed, £100-£200
signed dated indistinct, 29cm x 24.5cm
478 Robert Sadler, "Mixed Flowers In A Vase", acrylic on board, signed, £200-£300

unframed 37.5cm x 49.5cm

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot



Lot No
479
480 t
481

482
483
484

485

486 1

487

488
489
490
491

492
493

494

495

496

497
498

499
500
501

Description

Robert Sadler, "Girl" 11/87, acrylic on board, signed 47cm x 36cm
Robert Sadler, beach scene, acrylic on board, signed 40.5cm x 35cm

lan Fleming, "James Bond" Colonel Sun, Thunderball, The Golden Gun,
On Her Majesty's Secret Service, The Spy Who Loved Me, You Only
Live Twice, first editions with dust jacket, and Dr No, Octopussy and
Living Daylights, later impressions, and five lan Fleming "James Bond"
paperbacks

Nine various Beatrix Potter books
A box of miscellaneous books

Yara Tupynamba, coloured lithograph "Casta De D.Rodrigo" limited
edition 370/400

Three graduated Wattisfield ware pottery baluster jugs, having green
and cream stylised decoration

Jacques Etienne Cancaret 1876-1941, study of an elegantly dressed
lady stood under a tree, signed oil on board, 34.5cm x 26cm

A teak G-plan sideboard, labelled verso "G-plan E Gomme Ltd", fitted
three drawers and three cupboard below, 142cm wide x 45cm deep x
75cm high

A white Angle Poise type lamp
An aluminium finish large Angle Poise type lamp
An aluminium finish Angle Poise type floor lamp

A Booths china hors d'oeuvres set decorated in the chinoiserie manner
and retailed by T. Goode & Co. set into a mahogany tray with brass
carrying handles

An Art Deco design fire screen with applied figural decoration

A WMF plated curved fruit bowl; and a pair of Moser gilt decorated
goblets

A Lalique baluster vase, with all over leaf decoration, signed to base R
Lalique, France AF, 18cm high

A Murano Vetro Artistico heavy glass paperweight with fish and bubble
decoration

A teak and laminate single pedestal dressing table fitted three long
drawers, 163cm wide

A teak triptych folding dressing table mirror

An Art Deco ceiling light fitting, the pink glass shade decorated with
doves, set of a mirrored surround, 46¢cm overall

A large pair of cut glass vases, raised on stepped bases, 45cm high
A mid-20th Century red glazed pottery platter, 36cm dia.

Jean. E. Puiforcat, a four piece plated side pouring coffee set with
wooden bases and handles, marked E.P. Puiforcat, France

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate
£200-£300
£400-£600
£300-£400

£20-£40
£10-£20
£30-£50

£20-£30

£2,000-£3,000

£100-£200

£20-£40
£30-£50
£40-£60
£40-£60

£10-£20
£20-£40

£100-£200

£40-£60

£20-£30

£10-£20
£60-£100

£70-£100
£20-£30
£100-£200



Lot No
502

503

504
505

506
507
508
509
510
511

512
513

514

515

516
517

518

519
520
521
522
523

524
525

Description

A teak G-plan design pedestal dressing table fitted four drawers and
raised on square section tapering supports, 153cm wide x 45¢cm deep x
70cm high

Two Poole pottery preserve pots; a Carter Stabler Adams Poole
baluster jardiniére and a Carter Stabler Adams Poole comport, having
floral decoration on grey ground

A large ltalian blue Studio glass dish, 240cm overall

A G-plan design five drawer chest, raised on rounded tapering
supports, 76cm wide x 46cm deep x 109cm high

A G-plan Fresco nest of tables

An Ercol pine two drawer side table, 91cm wide

An Ercol pine chest of two short and two long drawers, 90cm wide

A Lino Sabattini for Argenteria plated Thermos flask with original box
An Art Deco design burr walnut quadrant set of occasional tables

A Bernard Rooke pottery coffee set, having raised floral decoration
comprising eight coffee cups and saucers, a covered sucrier, milk jug
and coffee pot

A Bernard Rooke pottery wall pocket, decorated dragon fly , 22cm

An unusual Susie Cooper pottery cream jug, having stylised decoration,
dated 1933

A Bernard Rooke Lily Pad dish decorated frogs and a Bernard Rooke
dwarf candlestick with butterfly decoration

A Bernard Rooke owl decorated vase, 17cm high; and another
decorated with squirrel, oak leaves and acorns, 14.5cm high

An Amy Winehouse, Rolling Stone cover poster

Amy Winehouse, autographed re-hab collage with certificate of
authenticity and identification hologram verso

Robert Thompson, study of a nude lady, signed watercolour 28cm x
37cm NB. Thompson was Head of Art at Colchester circa 1970's, died
1995, known for portraits and nudes

An Art Deco design oak bedside cabinet
A four bottle plated wine cooler stand

A chrome spot light on tripod base

A blue leather aviator type armchair

A contemporary mauve upholstered button back tub chair raised on
rounded tapering supports

A white laminate and chrome retro television stand

A teak G-plan design bureau, with drop flap compartment, single drawer
and cupboard below, raised on rounded tapering supports, 79cm

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£40-£60

£40-£60

£20-£30
£40-£60

£75-£100
£40-£60
£60-£100
£100-£200
£20-£30
£60-£80

£20-£40
£20-£40

£20-£30

£20-£40

£30-£50
£80-£120

£60-£80

£20-£30
£90-£120
£150-£250
£300-£400
£60-£100

£10-£20
£20-£40



Lot No
526

527
528

529
530
531

532

533

534

535

536

537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546

547

548

549

Description

A pair of decorative table lamps in the form of leather cartridge carriers,
66cm high

A pair of Ercol pine bedside cabinets, 42.5cm wide

A G-plan tile and glass topped coffee table, 120cm wide x 49cm deep x
43cm high

A G-plan Astro tile topped nest of three tables, 51cm wide in extremes
A rustic pine and shabby chic knock down trestle table, 87cm x 207cm

A teak G-plan design record cabinet enclosed by sliding doors on
tapering supports, 71cm wide

A Bernard Rooke pottery jardiniére decorated leaves and butterflies; a
Bernard Rooke pottery jardiniére decorated owls; and a Bernard Rooke
pottery plaque with acorn leaf decoration

A Bernard Rooke flower holder of squat form decorated lily pads and
frogs; a Bernard Rooke pot and cover; a Bernard Rooke wall pocket
and a Bernard Rooke stoneware bottle vase

A limited edition set of twelve Pierre Fix-Masseau Orient Express
posters in original box

Three black leatherette upholstered tub shaped armchairs raised on
tapering supports terminating in brass tips

A teak G-plan design record cabinet enclosed by a pair of panelled
doors, 60cm wide

A Calor Bakelite based desk fan

A Darth Vader radio / CD player

A bowler hat by Bates Hatter, 21 Jermyn Street, St James, London
An Adrian Gold of London vintage handbag

A nest of three oak occasional tables by Waring & Gillows

A blonde Ercol three tier tea trolley, 72cm wide

A nest of teak G-plan coffee tables, 98cm wide in extremes

A nest of three tile top and metal graduated coffee tables, 67cm wide
A pair of metal ware three branch chandeliers Registration No.797851

A Pieff glass dining table on chrome base; and a pair of wicker seated
and backed dining chairs

David Birtwistle, two Around Britain calendars signed on the front cover,
and pencil signed on each print, 2012, 2013

A Drambuie Advertising print; and a metal sign "Airline Lounge
Cocktails"

An optima vintage portable typewriter

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£140-£200

£40-£60
£30-£50

£40-£60
£400-£600
£20-£40

£20-£30

£30-£40

£100-£150

£40-£60

£20-£40

£20-£30
£20-£30
£10-£20
£10-£20
£20-£40
£100-£150
£40-£60
£20-£40
£50-£80
£50-£80

£20-£30

£10-£20

£20-£30



Lot No
550

551

552

553

554

555
556
557

558
559

560
561

562
563

563A

564
565

566

567
568
569

570

Description

A collection of Poole pottery to include Veronica Hanson baluster vase;
a shallow pedestal bowl; a large fruit bowl by Pat Dightam; a small
flower trough by Esther Hoades; a large floral decorated charger; and a
Sylvia Davis plate

An Art Deco design lacquered two handled tea tray; and a smaller
wooden and chrome mounted tea tray decorated bamboo

A Murano blue and amber glass swan ornament; two black and gilt
decorated swan ornaments and a small amethyst glass bird

Glyn Thomas, small pencil signed limited edition etching "Butley
Woods" 64/150; and another of Aldeburgh entitled "Ducks and Drakes"
102/200

An Art Deco design table lamp having painted wooden column and
green opaque glass shade

A carved hard wood tea tray with Arts & Crafts deisgn leaf decoration
Two faux shagreen mounted photograph frames

A light wood Ercol style extending dining table on tapering chamfered
supports 140cm x 83cm

Three Ercol design stick back dining chairs

A light Ercol drop leaf kitchen table raised on square tapering supports,
120cm extended

A vintage leather suitcase

A vintage wooden plans chest fitted eight drawers, 117cm wide x 84cm
deep x 88cm high

A blue Moorcroft part tea set

An Art Deco design chrome and frosted glass wall lamp in the form of
an aeroplane

A pair of Art Deco design cylindrical wall lights, chrome mounted with
frosted glass shades

A chrome and yellow glass lamp in the form of a DC10

An Art Deco gilt metal table lamp, signed Limousin, raised on a marble
plinth in the form of a naked girl holding a white globe above, 68cm high
overall

A Walther & Sohne Art Deco frosted glass lamp base in the form of a
seated naked girl (no shade)

An Art Deco cold painted spelter figure of a diving girl, 25cm high
Two Art Deco mantel clocks by Bayard & Zenith

An Ercol design stripped pine drop leaf dining table, raised on square
section supports AF

A mid-20th Century tin world globe

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£60-£80

£10-£20

£20-£30

£20-£40

£20-£30

£20-£40
£20-£30
£60-£80

£20-£40
£100-£150

£40-£60
£100-£200

£60-£100
£40-£60

£50-£60

£50-£70
£300-£350

£50-£70

£100-£150
£20-£30
£20-£30

£10-£20



Lot No
571

572
573
574

575

576
577
578
579
580

581
582
583

584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592

593
594
595
596

Description

A late Victorian walnut smokers cabinet, having pierced brass gallery
and enclosed by carved door with single drawer below, 21cm wide x
52cm high

An Art Deco shop counter string dispenser

An Arts & Crafts design three light candle holder

A large spelter figural mantel clock in the form of a Roman Centurion on

black marble plinth

An unusual oversized brass and copper chamber stick with integral
matchbox holder, 33cm dia. overall x 20.5cm high

A wooden Champagne ladder

A brass Pullman type lamp base

A Benson copper and brass kettle (spirit heater missing) AF
A 19th Century copper and brass samovar

A circular Danish rosewood dining table by Johannes Anderson with

extra leaf raised on square section supports united by a cross stretcher

136cm x 190cm extended

A large Oriental blue and white porcelain charger 58cm
A glass and tubular metal dining table, 181cm x 80cm

A plated decanter set on oval base, the decanter in the form of a ruby
glass parrot with six glasses

A pair of gilt bronze cherub wall lights

A pair of oval Champagne coolers

A large oval wine cooler flanked by ring handles, 39cm overall

A pair of unusual bronzed bat decorated wall sconce candle holders
A cut glass and white metal mounted baluster vase, 26cm high

A chrome and glass coffee table, 59cm

A chrome and glass coffee table, 50cm

A large oval Champagne cooler, 43cm overall

A set of six black Lalique style glass plates having profuse floral
decoration, 28cm dia.

A Buddha head walking stick
A walking stick with Jaguar mascot
A tripod spot light standard lamp, 127cm high

Four various Bernard Rooke lily, frog and leaf decorated table lamps;
and a wicker decorated shade

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£35-£50

£30-£40
£15-£20
£100-£150

£20-£40

£55-£80
£30-£50
£60-£80
£30-£50
£300-£400

£100-£150
£65-£80
£250-£350

£120-£150
£30-£50
£50-£80
£250-£350
£100-£150
£30-£50
£30-£50
£50-£80
£500-£800

£20-£30
£20-£30
£150-£250
£60-£100



Lot No
597

598
599
600
601
602

603

604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611

612
613
614
615
616

617

618

619
620
621
622

623

Description

A G-plan design dark teak display cabinet, enclosed by glass sliding
doors raised on tapering supports, 130cm wide x 28cm deep x 90cm
high

A mid-20th Century wicker double floor lamp, 66cm high overall
A retro Bakelite dial telephone

A WW2 Ministry of defence ARP lamp circa 1941

A pair of copper orangery lanterns, 58cm high

A pair of Guy Rogers, Manhattan teak recliner armchairs raised on
rounded turned supports circa 1960's (in need of re-upholstery)

A lacquered chinoiserie decorated desk set and a Papier Maché
stationery rack

A pair of Art Deco pink pottery ash trays

An early 20th Century Teddy bear

A lamp in the form of a Vespa motor scooter, 34cm high
A pair of oval Alfred Gratien style wine coolers

A Big Ben brass skeleton clock in glass case, 70cm high
A red chinoiserie decorated table lamp, 60cm high

A pair of ornate brass easel picture stands

A pair of white glazed porcelain plaques with cherub and maiden
decoration, 44cm x 17cm

An Orrefors glass decanter

A silver plated cocktail shaker in the form of a bear
An RAF style wall clock with fuseé movement

A set of six coloured glass paperweights

A Babbacombe pottery study of a seated cat designed by Philip
Lawreston, 31cm high

A circa 1970's Portmeirion "Phoenix" pattern coffee set deigned by John
Cuffley

A Theodor deck pottery centrepiece decorated with clown and dog AF,
37cm long

18 pieces of Barker Bros. "Fantasy" pattern teaware circa 1930's
A Heathcote bone china "The Lea" pattern tea set
A large fluted glass fruit bowl, 40.5cm dia.

A large plated wine cooler decorated with stags heads, 64cm dia.
overall x 43cm high overall

A Louis Vuitton shopping bag

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate

£40-£60

£10-£20
£30-£40
£30-£40
£60-£80
£150-£250

£15-£20

£10-£20
£10-£20
£40-£60
£30-£50
£700-£1,000
£50-£80
£50-£80
£40-£60

£50-£80
£40-£60
£140-£180
£20-£30
£20-£40

£30-£50

£200-£300

£20-£30
£40-£60
£20-£30
£60-£80

£25-£40



Lot No
624
625
626
627
628

629

630
631

632

633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642

643

644
645

646
647

648
649
650

Description

A Monart glass vase, 21cm high

A Royal Doulton bowl by Noke, 20cm dia.

A quantity of Adams "Peppermint Colours" dinnerware
A Clarice CIliff meat plate, side plate and gravy boat

A collection of various ephemera and memorabilia relating to the 1925
Paris Exposition

A set of six modern tan leather upholstered dining chairs raised on
rounded tapering supports

A Lusch & Co. metal and suede tub shaped chair

A set of four light elm Ercol stick back dining chairs, two standards and
two elbows

A set of six chairs by Norman Shaw for Morris & Co, having shaped bar
backs, solid splats above rush seats raised on rounded tapering
supports united by H stretchers

A pair of Cafe Costa tub shaped armchairs

A set of four light Ercol stick back kitchen chairs

A pair of steel and copper topped cantilever shaped side tables
A large wood propeller 199cm long

A light Ercol stick back three seater settee

A retro teak coffee table

A 1930's leatherette upholstered three piece suite

A Lusch & Co. tubular metal and suede tub shaped chair

A light Ercol plate rack

An Ercol graduated bookcase with cupboard base, 60cm wide x 117cm
high

A teak G-plan extending dining table, 78cm x 210cm; and a set of four
matching rail back chairs

A set of four G-plan design teak bar back dining chairs

A modern teak and part painted low unit fitted drawers, cupboard and
open shelves, 101cm wide

A modern green leather upholstered deep seated armchair

An Ercol "Renaissence" two seater settee with floral upholstered loose
cushions

A modern deep seated easy chair upholstered in grey folkweave
An Ercol Studio couch

A pair of Ercol style armchairs with floral upholstery

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot

Estimate
£40-£60
£40-£60
£20-£40
£60-£80
£20-£40

£200-£250

£60-£80
£100-£200

£200-£300

£60-£100
£100-£150
£60-£80
£150-£250
£200-£300
£30-£50
£150-£250
£40-£60
£40-£60
£40-£60

£100-£200

£40-£60
£40-£60

£60-£80
£60-£80

£30-£50
£400-£600
£40-£60



Lot No Description Estimate

651 Marco Sousa Santos, for Banka Lisboa pair of shell chairs £400-£600
652 A pair of large red angle poise type floor lamps, 187cm high £100-£200
653 Five vintage leather and part leather suitcases £40-£60
654 A pair of Bang & Olufsen Beolab 6000 speakers, 112cm high £100-£200
655 A pair of Ercol style stick back kitchen chairs £20-£40
656 A gilt bronzed figure of Neptune £70-£100
657 A light Ercol stick back elbow chair £60-£80
658 A rosewood dining suite designed by Robert Heritage for Archie Shine  £2,000-£2,500

cabinet makers comprising sideboard 211cm wide extending dining
table fitted with an extra leaf, raised on twin pillar supports, 110cm x
240cm extended; and six chairs four standards, two elbows

659 A teak G-plan design sideboard, fitted three drawers and flanked by £100-£200
cupboards, 120cm wide x 40cm deep x 75cm high

660 A teak single drop leaf table raised on adjustable castors, 172cm wide x
43cm deep x 72cm high adjusting to 76cm high (86cm deep extended)

T - Artist Resale Rights charge applies to this lot
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